Position

Principal - Elementary

Head Custodian |
Administrative Clerk Sch Site
Custodian

Office Manager Elementary
Cafe Services Team Leader |
Custodian

Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator Il

Cafe Assistant Il

Cafe Assistant Il
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.
Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator |

Paraeducator |

Library Media Tech Elementary
Paraeducator Il

Paraeducator Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Department Total Wages

Allison
Allison
Allison
Allison
Allison
Allison
Allison
Allison
Allison
Allison
Allison
Allison
Allison
Allison
Allison
Allison
Allison

Allison

$124,515
$43,350
$38,436
$37,008
$34,601
$34,462
$34,021
$25,432
$24,490
$21,329
$20,484
$19,169
$12,864
$12,762
$8,167
$7,407
$7,124
$2,464

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,951
$18,606
$5,360
$20,561
$12,342
$12,509
$7,885
$11,034
$6,551
$10,321
$10,358
$2,613
$3,817
$2,542
$1,095
$4,628
$1,137
$351



