Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Elementary		Twin Rivers Unified	Allison	\$124,515	\$27,951
Head Custodian I		Twin Rivers Unified	Allison	\$43,350	\$18,606
Administrative Clerk Sch Site		Twin Rivers Unified	Allison	\$38,436	\$5,360
Custodian		Twin Rivers Unified	Allison	\$37,008	\$20,561
Office Manager Elementary		Twin Rivers Unified	Allison	\$34,601	\$12,342
Cafe Services Team Leader I		Twin Rivers Unified	Allison	\$34,462	\$12,509
Custodian		Twin Rivers Unified	Allison	\$34,021	\$7,885
Paraeducator II		Twin Rivers Unified	Allison	\$25,432	\$11,034
Paraeducator II		Twin Rivers Unified	Allison	\$24,490	\$6,551
Cafe Assistant II		Twin Rivers Unified	Allison	\$21,329	\$10,321
Cafe Assistant II		Twin Rivers Unified	Allison	\$20,484	\$10,358
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.		Twin Rivers Unified	Allison	\$19,169	\$2,613
Paraeducator II		Twin Rivers Unified	Allison	\$12,864	\$3,817
Paraeducator I		Twin Rivers Unified	Allison	\$12,762	\$2,542
Paraeducator I		Twin Rivers Unified	Allison	\$8,167	\$1,095
Library Media Tech Elementary		Twin Rivers Unified	Allison	\$7,407	\$4,628
Paraeducator II		Twin Rivers Unified	Allison	\$7,124	\$1,137
Paraeducator II		Twin Rivers Unified	Allison	\$2,464	\$351